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106/04/05 73,079 1,989,844 27.15 27.40 27.10 27.20 +0.10 107
106/04/06 173,270 4,756,633 27.20 27.80 27.10 27.65 +0.45 150
106/04/07 60,025 1,641,675 27.65 27.65 27.20 27.45 -0.20 64
106/04/10 76,070 2,066,940 27.45 27.45 27.05 27.15 -0.30 115
106/04/11 74,127 1,998,547 27.15 27.15 26.90 26.90 -0.25 76
106/04/12 181,443 4,798,932 26.70 26.70 26.30 26.40 -0.50 138
106/04/13 45,031 1,198,756 26.40 26.80 26.40 26.60 +0.20 60
106/04/14 101,051 2,658,430 26.50 26.50 26.20 26.30 -0.30 110
106/04/17 93,008 2,426,258 26.15 26.35 25.80 26.10 -0.20 64
106/04/18 48,719 1,270,848 26.10 26.15 26.00 26.15 +0.05 51
106/04/19 98,018 2,544,550 26.15 26.15 25.70 25.70 -0.45 76
106/04/20 68,031 1,767,106 25.80 26.35 25.80 25.80 +0.10 59
106/04/21 87,020 2,268,024 26.00 26.20 26.00 26.15 +0.35 61
106/04/24 61,003 1,581,834 26.10 26.10 25.80 25.90 -0.25 41
106/04/25 35,008 919,774 26.30 26.45 26.10 26.10 +0.20 32
106/04/26 33,003 859,484 26.15 26.15 26.00 26.05 -0.05 31
106/04/27 42,001 1,085,628 25.30 26.30 25.30 25.85 -0.20 37
106/04/28 52,057 1,359,732 26.05 26.25 26.05 26.20 +0.35 40




